
Burdette, Amy M.

Psychology

Work aburdette@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Corrigan, John

Religion

Work jcorrigan@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND8 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2

Creswell, Michael

History

Work mcreswell@fsu.edu

Work mcreswel@mailer.fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

emailed ND9 9/20/16

Doel, Ronald E.

History

Work rdoel@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/22/16

emailed ND7 6/6/16

Gellately, Robert

History

Work rgellately@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/26/16

emailed ND7 6/3/16

Gilbert, David

Biology

Work gilbert@bio.fsu.edu

Work 850­644­9399

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/3/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

Faxed Sassamon2 6/10/14

sent AAAS not and faxed on 1/24/13

faxed and emailed NSF on 2/13/13

member of the AAAS

3/22 cc of Ruse and Debating Design article

emailed Zygon open letter on 3/14/13

Harper, Kristine C.



History of Science

Work kcharper@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/28/16

emailed ND7 6/7/16

Porterfield, Amanda
Religion

Work aporterf@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/10/17

emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

Riley, Mark
Physics

Work mriley@nucmar.physics.fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 1/12/17

emailed ND7 6/6/16

Dear Mark, 

I my previous email, I listed all of the attempts I made to contact you. Did you get those faxes and emails? If you did,

then I have the right to make our correspondence part of the historical record. Your email indicates that you did not read

https://www.academia.edu/20939526/An_Analogy_Between_Nazi_Germany_and_the_United_States

emailed Notification on 2/4/16 and 2/24/16

Dear Mark, 

I'll be glad to remove your name from http://www.pseudoscience123.com if you do something to get the American

Journal of Physics to retract the article that is absurd atheistic propaganda. In addition to the fax I sent you on May 22,

this is a record of my attempts to get you to do the right thing: 

sent invite on 2/1/13, no fax 

sent fax on 2/2/13 on NSF note.

3/8/13 faxed End of Darwin and emailed. also 3/9/13

cc Debate Design 3/21/13 to Ruse

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/14/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14

Ruse, Michael
Philosophy

Work mruse@fsu.edu

Work Fax 850­644­3832

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/13/17

emailed ND9 7/23/16

emailed ND6 6/1/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16

sent email about AJP on 3/19/13

sent Peters and Manuscript fax on 5/16/13

sent LinkedIN message 3/7/14

emailed Zygon open letter on 3/14/13

faxed Sassaman2 6/25/14

advisor, Zygon



Stewart, Eric A.

College of Criminality and Criminal Justice

Work estewart2@fsu.edu

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/16/16

Wahl, Horst

Associate Chair, Physics

Work wahl@hep.fsu.edu

Work Fax 850­644­9399

Work Florida State U.

Notes emailed MS2 10/29/16

MonkeySurvey wahl@hep.fsu.edu Horst Wahl FALSE FALSE TRUE TRUE No No, because the Earth is an open

system and the law only applies to closed systems. FALSE FALSE

emailed ND9 7/23/16

emailed ND7 6/7/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 

Dear Horst, 

I have your name on my website to prove you are helping the AJP promote atheistic propaganda. I'll be glad to

remove your name if you cancel your subscription to the American Journal of Physics. This is my record of the

emails and faxes I sent you:

Faxed Sassamon2 6/10/14

sent invite and faxed on 1/24/13

Got response on 3/8/13 about End of Darwinism sent to Michael Ruse. resent End of Darwinism pasted onto email. 

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Zygon open letter on 3/14/13

I'll remove your name if you cancel your subscription to the American Journal of Physics.


